
Data Sheet 1223812
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

Flexi, 1,5M extension ring 6 mm
1223812
EKO07440
17020160744002
20

Product description: 6mm extension ring for 1,5M Flexi+ boxes. The extensionring can be
combined to get the correct height.

Technical specifications: Height: 6mm
Halogenfree
Combinable

Size Wiring diagram
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